
Passero Sign in Sheet. Pre-Bid Meeting Feb 19,2025 

 

 

1. Steve Johnston, skylineconst@yahoo.com , Skyline Construction Services Inc.   , 
996B Milledgeville Rd., Eatonton, GA 31024, (706) 485-4707 

2. Van Edwards, vedwards@crssupply.com, CRS Sales & Marketing/Carlisle Syntec, 
770-417-0302 

3. Austin Letlow, austin@rooftechnologypartners.com, Roof Technology Partners 323 
Bell Park Drive, Woodstock, GA 30188,  678-401-5200 

4. Matthew Lowry, Matthewl@bentonroofing.com , Benton Roofing, 814 Tracy Grove 
Rd Flat Rock, NC 28731, (828) 774-8021  

5. Tom Paxton & Wes Paxton, Apaxxinc@gmail.com, Apaxx Incorporated, 5835 #B live 
oak parkway Norcross GA, 30093, 678-899-9414 

6. Carl Hanna, carl@c3ta.com, CV LLC, 404-593-3691 
7. Roberto Velazquez, constructionvelazquez30@gmail.com, 678-228-7105 
8. Michael Joseph, Project Manager, Passero Associates, mjoseph@passero.com 
9. Steven Kushner, Architect, Passero Associates, skushner@passero.com 
10. Christa Pineda, Architectural Designer, Passero Associates, cpineda@passero.com 
11. Doug Faour, Aviation Director, Macon-Bibb County (478) 219-1142 c. (478) 262-2541, 

Dfaour@maconbibb.us 
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